DONS COACHES DUNMOW LTD: HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL TIMETABLE 2021/2022

ROUTE A (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

07:40 HAWKSPUR GREEN COOPERS DRIVEWAY
07:45 LITTLE BARDFIELD STYLES BUS STOP
07:50 RED POST BOX PAST CRICKET GROUND
07:55 THAXTED COACH PARK

08:05 LINDSELL VILLAGE

08:08 PRIORS HALL JUNCTION

08:10 GALLOWS GREEN BY RED POST BOX
08:12 BLAMSTERS RISE

08:15 DUTON HILL

08:20 THE SPARROWS DUCK ST GT EASTON
08:25 DUCK ST BUS STOP BEFORE STAG PUB
08:30 PARK RD 2"° TURNING PAST EASTON LODGE
08:30 STABLE YARD HOUSE EASTON GRDN
08:35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE B (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

07.47 BUS STOP HAY LANE COGGESHALL RD
07.49 RAILWAY ST BUS STOP NR BTREE FLOORING
07.55 GODLINGS WAY LONDON RD BUS STOP
07.56 TORTISHELL WAY BUS STOP

07.57 WHITE COURTS BUS STOP

07.58 BAKERS LANE BUS STOP

08:01 WILLOWS GREEN JUNCT EVELYN

08:04 VINEYARDS FELSTED CRIX GRN

08:09 BANNISTER GREEN

08:10 BUS STOP OPP FELSTED PRIM SCH
08:13 GARNETTS LANE BUS STOP

08:15 BOOTE HOUSE FELSTED

08:20 FLITCH GRN/BAYNARD AVENUE

08:35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE C (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

08.10 LEADEN RODING BEFORE CHURCH
08.15 LEADEN RODING SCHOOL

08.18 AYTHORPE RODING

08.20 AXE & COMPASS PUB

08.24 OLD GARAGE (BEFOREHIGH RODING)
08.25 HIGH RODING VILLAGE

08:27 BUS STOP BEFORE ONGAR RD IN EST
08.35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15:25 HELENA ROMANES SCH

15:30 STABLE YARD HOUSE EASTON GRDN
15:30 PARK RD 2"° TURNING PAST EASTON LODGE
15:35 DUCK ST BUS STOP OPP STAG PUB
15:40 THE SPARROWS DUCK ST GT EASTON
15:45 DUTON HILL

15:48 BLAMSTERS RISE

15.50 GALLOWS GRN RED POST BOX

15:52 PRIORS HALL JUNCTION

15:55 LINDSELL VILLAGE

16:05 THAXTED COACH PARK

16:10 RED POST BOX BARDFIELD RD

16:15 LT BARDFIELD STYLES BUS STOP

16:20 HAWKSPUR GRN COOPERS DRIVEWAY

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15.30 TANTON RD/HALLETT RD BUS STOP
15.35 OPP BOOTE HOUSE FELSTED

15.37 OPP GARNETTS LANE BUS STOP
15.40 BUS STOP FELSTED PRIM

15.41 BANNISTER GRN

15.44 VINEYARDS FELSTED CRIX GRN
15:47 WILLOWS GREEN JUNCT EVELYN RD
15:50 BAKERS LANE LONDON RD BUS STOP
15:51 WHITE COURTS BUS STOP

15:52 TORTISHELL WAY BUS STOP

15:57 GODLINGS WAY BUS STOP

15.58 COGGESHALL RD/ALBERT RD

16:00 BUS STOP KILKEE LODGE/HAY LANE

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15.32 ONGAR RD BEFORE A120 BRIDGE
15.35 HIGH RODING VILLAGE BUS STOP
15.36 HIGH RODING (OPP OLD GARAGE)
15.40 OPP AXE &COMPASS AYTHORPE ROD
15.41 AYTHORPE RODING OPP VILLAGE HALL
15.43 LEADEN RODING FIRE STATION

15:45 LEADEN RODING (OPP CHURCH)



DONS COACHES DUNMOW LTD: HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL TIMETABLE 2021/2022

ROUTE D (HELENA ROMANES SCH)
08:02 PALM TREES BLAKE END

08:10 GT SALING OPP WATER TOWER
08:12 JUNCTION OF WOOLPITS ROAD

08:17 POST BOX OUTSIDE PAT PILGRIM NURSERY

08:20 COLLOPS VILLAS STEBBING
08:22 WHITE HART STEBBING
08:24 GARDEN FIELDS STEBBING
08:25 BRAN END FIELDS STEBBING
08.35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE F (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

08.20 TAKELEY 4 ASHES BUS STOP

08.22 TAKELEY BUS STOP PAST RODING DRIVE
08.25 TAKELEY BUS STOP PAST WARWICK RD
08.27 OPP IAN MUIR MOT CRUMPS FARM
08.30 OPP BUTTLEYS LANE GT DUNMOW
08.40 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE G (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

07.56 3 HORSESHOES PUB MOLEHILL GRN
08.05 BROXTED CHURCH RD/CRANHAM RD
08.25 THAXTED OUTSIDE WAYLETTS

08.27 OPP MONKS’ STREET THAXTED

08:28 MOAT HOUSE FARM

08.33 BUS STOP OPP P&A WOODS GT EASTON
08.35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE M (HELENA ROMANES SCH)

07:50 BARNSTON BUS STOP (MAIN RD)

07:55 ONSLOW GREEN

08:00 FORD END BUS STOP

08:07 HARTFORD END BEFORE CAMSIX FARM
08:10 PINE SHOP FELSTED

08:12 BUS STOP CHELMSFORD RD FELSTED
08:18 FLITCH GREEN BAYNARD AVENUE
08:22 FLITCH OF BACON PUB BUS STOP
08:35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL
15.35 BRAN END FIELDS STEBBING
15.36 GARDEN FIELDS STEBBING
15.38 OPP WHITE HART STEBBING
15.40 COLLOPS VILLAS STEBBING
15.43 OPP PAT PILGRIM NURSERY
15.48 JUNCTION OF WOOLPITS RD
15:55 GT SAILING WATER TOWER
16:00 PALM TREES BLAKE END

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15.35 BUTTLEYS LANE GT DUNMOW

15.38 IAN MUIR MOT CRUMPS FARM

15.40 TAKELEY BUS STOP PAST WARWICK R
15.43 TAKELEY BUS STOP PAST RODING DV
15.45 TAKELEY STN RD OUTSIDE ELM CLOSE

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15.30 OUTSIDE P&A WOOD GT EASTON
15:35 MOAT HOUSE FARM

15.36 MONK ST ENTRANCE THAXTED
15:40 THAXTED OUTSIDE STAR PUB

15:55 BROXTED CRANHAM ROAD

16:03 HORSESHOES PUB MOLEHILL GREEN

15:25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15:40 BARNSTON BUS STOP

15:45 ONSLOW GREEN

15:50 FORD END BUS STOP

15:57 HARTFORD END BEFORE CAMSIX FARM
16:00 PINE SHOP FELSTED

16:02 BUS STOP CHELMSFORD RD FELSTED
16:08 FLITCH GREEN BAYNARD AVENUE
16:12 FLITCH OF BACON PUB BUS STOP



DONS COACHES DUNMOW LTD: HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL TIMETABLE 2021/202

ROUTE N (HELENA ROMANES SCH)
08:15 FLITCH GREEN HALLETT RD JCT
08:20 BAYNARD AVENUE FLITCH GREEN
08:35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE O (HELENA ROMANES SCH)
07.50 LODGE COACHES DEPOT
08.05 THE STAR GOOD EASTER
08.15 THE PUNCH BOWL

08.18 GEPPS CLOSE

08.20 BELLHOUSE VILLAS

08.22 SHOOTERS HATCH

08.24 SPOTTED DOG

08.20 BARNSTON GREEN

08.35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

ROUTE Q (HELENA ROMANES SCH)
08.05 THE FOX FINCHINGFIELD

08.15 GT BARDFIELD OUTSIDE BUTCHERS
08.18 OXEN END TURNING

08.20 OPP BRAZENHEAD FARM TURNING
08.22 DUCK END CORNER

08.35 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL

15:25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL
15:40 FLITCH GREEN HALLETT RD IJCT
15:45 BAYNARD AVENUE FLITCH GREEN

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL
15.29 BARNSTON GREEN

15.31 SPOTTED DOG

15.33 SHOOTERS HATCH

15.35 BELLHOUSE VILLAS

15.37 PUMP GREEN

15.40 THE PUNCH BOWL

15.50 GOOD EASTER STAR

16.00 LODGE COACHE DEPOT

15.25 HELENA ROMANES SCHOOL
15.38 LAYBY PASSED LINDSELL TURNING
15.40 BRAZENHEAD FARM TURNING
15.42 OPP OXEN END TURNING

15.45 GT BARDFIELD OUTSIDE VINE PUB
15.55 THE FOX FINCHINGFIELD






